
CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous), IRINJALAKUDA 
U G Admission 2022-2023 

Provisional Rank List  
 B.A. Malayalam Language & Literature (Self Financing) 

General  - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2161 NAUREEN NAZER P K 1556.000 

2 22UG2676 DEVIKA R MENON 1528.000 

3 22UG2980 ELSA SUNNY 1526.000 

4 22UG3106 SANJANA LAKSHMI M S 1515.000 

5 22UG2766 ELIZABATH SAJU 1514.000 

6 22UG1244 AMRUTHA M V 1508.000 

7 22UG5037 IGIN WILSON 1495.000 

8 22UG5441 RAMEESA T B 1479.000 

9 22UG589 SIVALAYA MANOJ 1463.000 

10 22UG2399 ANITHA JOSE 1460.000 

11 22UG2659 LAKSHMI PRIYA P K 1457.000 

12 22UG4605 ARYA E R 1457.000 

13 22UG2328 ANUPAMA V M 1443.200 

14 22UG4829 SREEDURGA M R 1433.000 

15 22UG3331 MRIDHULA MANOJ 1420.000 

16 22UG3920 SREELAKSHMI S 1415.000 

General  - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG726 ABINKRISHNA K 1414.000 

2 22UG1324 ALBIN SABU 1412.000 

3 22UG1468 NEHA P N 1409.000 

4 22UG3894 ARJUN GOPI C 1406.000 

5 22UG4164 AGNEL MARIA P J 1395.000 

6 22UG3225 VINEETHA M V 1387.000 

7 22UG2595 SHIFANATH A.S 1387.000 

8 22UG4176 ARDRA ASOKAN 1372.000 

9 22UG206 EMIL TOMICHAN 1368.000 

10 22UG2821 BELLRAJ K J 1364.000 

11 22UG3835 RAVEENA N S 1358.000 

12 22UG1072 ANASWARA P 1356.000 

13 22UG2653 ADITHYA A R 1356.000 

14 22UG4807 HARIPRASAD.K 1345.000 



15 22UG5004 RAHUL P V 1341.000 

16 22UG4225 VISHNUPRASAD C S 1340.000 

17 22UG4413 NOVIO VINCENT 1339.000 

18 22UG1133 SIYA SHAJU 1339.000 

19 22UG2128 LASIMA P S 1335.000 

20 22UG3967 SRIDATHAN KH 1304.000 

21 22UG1367 SUDEV M S 1301.000 

22 22UG534 ANJAL SUDHEER 1286.000 

23 22UG5539 LAKSHMI PRIYA T P 1274.000 

24 22UG784 JOLSNA ROSEMOL 1274.000 

25 22UG1172 ASHIK SHAJU 1271.000 

26 22UG4290 ADITHYA K R 1264.000 

27 22UG4354 SHABANA K B 1253.000 

28 22UG3341 RAHUL C S 1252.000 

29 22UG2215 RINSA M R 1249.000 

30 22UG48 RUTH ANTO 1247.000 

31 22UG2524 VISHNUPRIYA P S 1242.000 

32 22UG3938 BHAVANEETH T V 1233.000 

33 22UG3563 GOPIKA B T 1231.000 

34 22UG3396 SIVANI V S 1227.000 

35 22UG4347 BHAVAJ B I 1226.000 

36 22UG2635 ATHULYA P V 1222.000 

37 22UG3903 SURYAKRISHNA M S 1212.000 

38 22UG5411 YASWANTH P S 1205.000 

39 22UG1415 VAISAKH U 1195.000 

40 22UG1344 DHRUVAN T P 1192.000 

41 22UG674 SAMSAN SOJAN 1191.000 

42 22UG2862 NANDANA U S 1185.000 

43 22UG2567 NANDANA.V.S. 1183.000 

44 22UG5113 ARDRA KRISHNAN 1182.000 

45 22UG4912 ARYAMOL N M 1179.000 

46 22UG2223 ANANDHU.A.M 1178.000 

47 22UG4069 C P ASWATHY 1169.000 

48 22UG536 NAVANEETH KRISHNA JAYAN 1167.000 

49 22UG4744 VIVEK V S 1160.000 

50 22UG2457 APARNA A S 1147.000 

51 22UG1395 AMAL P A 1139.000 

52 22UG3282 ASWANTH VIJAY NV 1112.000 

53 22UG448 AMAL P R 1103.000 

54 22UG2112 DEVANANDA M S 1099.000 

55 22UG3800 DELVIN DAVIS 1097.000 



56 22UG2417 SAYANTH SREENIVAS KC 1096.000 

57 22UG4645 VAISHNAV RAJ P B 1093.000 

58 22UG2667 NIVEDYA K S 1092.000 

59 22UG379 SHIFA FATHIMA M B 1086.000 

60 22UG1587 ANANTHANARAYANAN M 1082.000 

61 22UG5939 NIKITA KURIAKOSE 1080.000 

62 22UG4618 SIVANI P V 1070.000 

63 22UG3722 ABHINAND A R 1068.000 

64 22UG1566 ADHITYA V B 1068.000 

65 22UG6190 ABHIJITH C M 1066.000 

66 22UG814 STARWIN P S 1064.000 

67 22UG2185 ABAI VELAYUDHAN M V 1063.000 

68 22UG1274 SAYATH K V 1063.000 

69 22UG4106 AYANA P P 1061.000 

70 22UG4900 AKHILA V M 1056.000 

71 22UG3838 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 1056.000 

72 22UG3697 RAHUL DAS T R 1049.000 

73 22UG3944 BRIJESH SAJAN 1045.000 

74 22UG4036 NAHALA P S 1036.000 

75 22UG4745 IJAS RAHMAN K S 1024.000 

76 22UG5446 ATHUL DAS 1006.000 

77 22UG3899 ANANDHU K RAVI 1002.000 

78 22UG3982 YADHUKRISHNA.MP 999.000 

79 22UG5250 AKSHAY M 993.000 

80 22UG5382 GREESHMA RAVINDRAN 992.000 

81 22UG1488 ABIN BABU 985.000 

82 22UG2730 MUHAMMAD RISHAD PP 964.000 

83 22UG5501 JISHNU K S 962.000 

84 22UG5640 ARYA P A 948.000 

85 22UG6044 NOEL RAJU 947.000 

86 22UG2272 SUDHI K S 946.000 

87 22UG1692 ANAY KRISHNA K S 932.000 

88 22UG4942 SREERAG E S 917.000 

89 22UG3415 PARTHEEV PRASANNA KUMAR 896.000 

90 22UG1334 ATHULRAJ K J 890.000 

91 22UG5162 ABINAND KRISHNAN V R 873.000 

92 22UG5720 ANOOP VS 858.000 

93 22UG5570 FAYIZA IQBAL 849.600 

94 22UG670 LINU JACOB 826.000 

95 22UG5800 SREEHARI S MENON 808.800 

96 22UG6057 SARUN N V 764.000 



97 22UG3859 ASWIN E 747.000 

98 22UG464 ADWAITH R M 732.000 

99 22UG2939 FAHAD P N 582.000 

SC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4176 ARDRA ASOKAN 1372.000 

2 22UG3835 RAVEENA N S 1358.000 

3 22UG2653 ADITHYA A R 1356.000 

SC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1367 SUDEV M S 1301.000 

2 22UG4290 ADITHYA K R 1264.000 

3 22UG2524 VISHNUPRIYA P S 1242.000 

4 22UG3938 BHAVANEETH T V 1233.000 

5 22UG3563 GOPIKA B T 1231.000 

6 22UG4347 BHAVAJ B I 1226.000 

7 22UG2635 ATHULYA P V 1222.000 

8 22UG3903 SURYAKRISHNA M S 1212.000 

9 22UG1415 VAISAKH U 1195.000 

10 22UG2862 NANDANA U S 1185.000 

11 22UG2567 NANDANA.V.S. 1183.000 

12 22UG5113 ARDRA KRISHNAN 1182.000 

13 22UG4912 ARYAMOL N M 1179.000 

14 22UG4069 C P ASWATHY 1169.000 

15 22UG536 NAVANEETH KRISHNA JAYAN 1167.000 

16 22UG4744 VIVEK V S 1160.000 

17 22UG2457 APARNA A S 1147.000 

18 22UG1395 AMAL P A 1139.000 

19 22UG3282 ASWANTH VIJAY NV 1112.000 

20 22UG2667 NIVEDYA K S 1092.000 

21 22UG4618 SIVANI P V 1070.000 

22 22UG3722 ABHINAND A R 1068.000 

23 22UG2185 ABAI VELAYUDHAN M V 1063.000 

24 22UG1274 SAYATH K V 1063.000 

25 22UG4900 AKHILA V M 1056.000 

26 22UG3944 BRIJESH SAJAN 1045.000 

27 22UG5446 ATHUL DAS 1006.000 

28 22UG3899 ANANDHU K RAVI 1002.000 



29 22UG2272 SUDHI K S 946.000 

30 22UG1334 ATHULRAJ K J 890.000 

31 22UG5162 ABINAND KRISHNAN V R 873.000 

32 22UG6057 SARUN N V 764.000 

33 22UG3859 ASWIN E 747.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3894 ARJUN GOPI C 1406.000 

2 22UG2821 BELLRAJ K J 1364.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG534 ANJAL SUDHEER 1286.000 

2 22UG5539 LAKSHMI PRIYA T P 1274.000 

3 22UG3341 RAHUL C S 1252.000 

4 22UG5411 YASWANTH P S 1205.000 

5 22UG2112 DEVANANDA M S 1099.000 

6 22UG2417 SAYANTH SREENIVAS KC 1096.000 

7 22UG4645 VAISHNAV RAJ P B 1093.000 

8 22UG1566 ADHITYA V B 1068.000 

9 22UG6190 ABHIJITH C M 1066.000 

10 22UG4106 AYANA P P 1061.000 

11 22UG3838 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 1056.000 

12 22UG5501 JISHNU K S 962.000 

13 22UG5640 ARYA P A 948.000 

14 22UG1692 ANAY KRISHNA K S 932.000 

15 22UG4942 SREERAG E S 917.000 

16 22UG5720 ANOOP VS 858.000 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1468 NEHA P N 1409.000 

2 22UG2595 SHIFANATH A.S 1387.000 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2128 LASIMA P S 1335.000 

2 22UG4354 SHABANA K B 1253.000 



3 22UG2215 RINSA M R 1249.000 

4 22UG379 SHIFA FATHIMA M B 1086.000 

5 22UG4036 NAHALA P S 1036.000 

6 22UG4745 IJAS RAHMAN K S 1024.000 

7 22UG2730 MUHAMMAD RISHAD PP 964.000 

8 22UG5570 FAYIZA IQBAL 849.600 

9 22UG2939 FAHAD P N 582.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1072 ANASWARA P 1356.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5004 RAHUL P V 1341.000 

2 22UG4225 VISHNUPRASAD C S 1340.000 

3 22UG3396 SIVANI V S 1227.000 

4 22UG3697 RAHUL DAS T R 1049.000 

5 22UG3982 YADHUKRISHNA.MP 999.000 

6 22UG5382 GREESHMA RAVINDRAN 992.000 

LC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG6044 NOEL RAJU 947.000 

LC - (Waiting List)  

No Students present in waiting list 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List)  

No Students present in Confirmed list 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List)  

No Students present in waiting list 
 


